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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Harleys Simi Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Charlie Horton III WC14
2 Randy Garcia WC7
3 Bobby Lebada
4 Clint Strawmyer RD3 Winner*
5 Mike Charles
6 Dave Pinheiro
7 Mike Bennett WC5
8 Mike Wolfe
9 Alicia Heckathorn

10 Jon Brandon
11 Eric Lundstrom WC4

12 Brian Reed WC15
13 Kevin Nahan WC10
14 Mounif Haffar
15 Mitch Lesh WC11
16 Tony Mendola
17 John Machin
18 Anthony Mendola
19 Martin Marquart
20 Daryl Morgan
21 Nathan Griner
22 Bryce Morgan

23 Bob Jones
24 Brian Mounts WC16
25 Chris Dritz
26 Pat Byrne WC9
27 Larry Ingram WC3
28 Jehremy Foster
29 Keith Yamakawa RD2 Winner*
30 Bob Drake
31 Jim Powers WC2
32 Mason Sherman RD4 Winner
33 Leanna Harada

34 Jonathan Mamakos W
35 Jason Dutcher WC13
36 Danny Soto
37 Eric Phillips WC12
38 Blake McBride WC8
39 Keith Nahan WC6
40 Will Walters
41 Ryan Stevens
42 Kyle Reed
43 John Murth RD1 Winne
44 Chris Thompson

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  09/06  20- 39  15- 36  37-  2   5- 16  42- 25  22- 44  13- 14  32-  1   8-  3  12- 21  35- 41
Wk02  09/13  44- 42  28- 37  43-  1  39- 35  29- 14   4- 26  16- 27  12- 23   8- 11  40- 34  36-  9  Manually assigned
Wk03  09/20  44- 37  39- 34  29-  4   8- 12  27-  1  43-  5  38- 28  24- 36  10- 35  13-  7  31- 32  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/27  37- 34   4- 12  43- 44  27-  7  26- 32  38- 11  16- 39   1- 35  29- 24  42-  8  15- 36  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/04  43-  4  34-  7  37- 35  11- 32  39- 29  42- 12   5- 15  10- 26  17- 44  27- 38   9- 16  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/11  37-  7   4- 43  32- 29  42- 26  34- 17  15- 38  11-  9  39- 35  24- 12   8-  5  31- 36  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/18  37- 43  26- 32   7-  4  15- 39  29- 17  34-  5  42- 12  11- 36   9-  2  13- 38  16- 40  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/25  43- 37   4- 32  39- 11  29- 34  42- 26  17- 13   2- 16   7- 15   5- 21  12- 24  20-  9  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/01  22- 12  13-  7  40- 39   2-  4  15- 27   1- 44  33- 37  19-  9  43- 21  24- 32  42- 16
Wk10  11/08  43- 34  24- 39  37-  1  42- 35  11-  9  29- 26  22- 27  38- 18  25- 30   6-  4  13- 28 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk11  11/15   1- 35  29- 39  11- 22  18- 43   4- 30  34- 13  24-  2   9- 36   8- 37  12- 42  25- 26  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/22  35- 29  11- 30  43- 24   1- 13   9- 18  39- 12  22- 26  37- 34   4- 38  27- 44  31- 10 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk13  11/29  30- 29   1- 35  18- 43  11- 22  12- 34  38- 27  24- 39  13- 31   9- 41  26- 21   7- 14  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/06  29- 43   1- 11  35- 38  18- 30  12- 39  34-  7  41- 13  27- 22  36- 24  26- 37  31-  2  Manually assigned
Wk15  12/13  43- 29   1- 11  38- 18  39-  7  35- 27  13- 37  30- 12  36-  2  34- 21  41- 15   8- 19  Manually assigned

Wk16  12/20  29- 38  43-  1  11- 27  39- 12   7- 13   2- 34  37- 18  19- 35  15- 20  30- 36  24- 22  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/03  19- 25  12- 21  14- 33  20- 22  13- 39  16- 28  30- 11   8- 26   2- 10  36- 40  31- 15
Wk18  01/10  26- 39   7- 12  35- 22  28- 36  29- 24   1- 17  38-  5  32-  4  11- 31  42- 10  25- 33  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/17  26-  7  35-  5   4- 28  29- 17  11- 10  25- 39  12- 22  41- 44  36- 43  24-  1  31- 42  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/24   7- 35   4- 29  10- 39  12- 26  24-  5  15- 28  44- 43  38- 17  11- 31  20-  8   2- 21  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/31  35-  4  39- 15  43- 24   7- 29  26- 12  17- 10  31- 20   2- 36   5-  8  25- 21  38- 37  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/07   4- 15  29- 26  35- 43  10- 31   2- 24  39-  5  38- 28  25-  7  17- 42  12-  1  20- 34  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/14   4- 29   2- 43  31- 39  38- 15  26- 35   7- 10  42- 12   5- 24  32- 34  21- 17  11- 20  Manually assigned
Wk24  02/21   4-  2  31- 35  15- 29   7- 43  42- 39  38- 24  21- 34  26- 10  11- 28  25- 12   1-  5  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/28  25- 35  38- 37  11-  1  43-  4  28- 12  16-  9  14- 33  17- 26  20- 36  19-  8  13- 23

Wk26  03/06  26- 34  32-  4  13- 31  27- 25  29- 39  12-  7   1- 38  10- 42  15- 20  22-  8  16- 14  Manually assigned
Wk27  03/13  34- 32  27-  7  38- 31  42- 15  39-  8  16- 13   9- 29  26- 24   4-  5   2- 22  44- 30  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/20  32-  7  15- 38   8- 16  34- 24  27- 31   9-  2  25- 44  39- 42  18-  1   4- 41  43- 21  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/27  38-  7  32- 16   2- 24  15- 44  39-  1  27-  8  43-  4  31-  5  34- 12  13- 25  26- 42 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk30  04/03   7- 32  38-  2  16-  1  15-  4  13- 31  27-  8  34- 26  24-  9  44- 29  43- 39  35-  5  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/10  32- 38   1- 15   7- 31  34-  8  16-  2   9- 29  39- 12  35-  4  27- 24  13- 28  26- 22  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/17  32-  1  34- 38  31-  2  15- 39   7- 29  35- 26  13-  9  27- 44   8- 16  43- 24  12-  4  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/24  29- 43  32-  4  34- 31  11- 27   7-  2  39- 38  15- 26  13- 12  35-  1  37- 24  10- 42  Manually assigned

23-24 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk01  09/06  18- 28  38- 34  24-  9  33- 29  19- 23  30- 40  43-  6  17- 26   7-  4  27- 31  11- 10
Wk02  09/13  15- 38  24- 30   5- 20  31- 41  17- 13   7- 21  32-  3  10- 19  33-  2  25- 18  22-  6  Manually assigned
Wk03  09/20  26- 14   9- 42  11- 25  16- 23   2- 22  40- 15  30- 17  21- 41   3- 33  20- 19   6- 18  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/27   2-  5  21- 17  28- 10   9- 19  33- 13  31- 14  25- 22  23- 18  40-  3  30- 41   6- 20  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/04  13- 24   8- 25   1- 31  36- 21   2- 18  40- 28  41- 20  19- 14  33- 23  22-  3  30-  6  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/11   2- 27  10- 16  40- 44  13- 25   1- 20  19- 22  21- 23  18- 28  33- 30  41- 14   3-  6  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/18  24- 22  35- 21  31- 20   8- 27  10- 18  44- 41  30-  1  25- 19  28- 33  23-  3  14-  6  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/25  44- 10  22- 36   8- 38  40- 30  31- 27  25- 35  18-  1  41-  3  33- 28  19- 23  14-  6  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk09  11/01  31- 18   6-  8  38- 20   3- 34  28- 36  11- 14  23- 25  41- 35   5- 29  26- 10  30- 17
Wk10  11/08   7-  2  36- 17   5- 12  31- 15  10- 20   8- 23  32- 21  44- 16  40- 41   3- 19  14- 33 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk11  11/15  21- 31  20- 38  27- 28  44-  6  14-  7  15- 10  41-  3   5- 17  40- 19  33- 32  16- 23  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/22  41-  8  19- 21   5-  7  36-  2  14- 32  42- 20  28- 16  25-  6  15-  3  17- 33  40- 23 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk13  11/29  37- 16  25- 36   2-  4  10- 15  20- 44   8- 19  17-  5  42- 32  28- 40   6-  3  33- 23  Manually assigned

Wk14  12/06  21- 42  15-  9   5- 20  19- 16  40- 44   8- 14   4- 10   3- 25  17- 28  23-  6  32- 33  Manually assigned
Wk15  12/13  26- 24  31- 20  22- 40   9- 17  42- 10   3-  5  32- 44  23-  4  16- 25  14- 28   6- 33  Manually assigned
Wk16  12/20  17- 41  21-  5  42- 26  32-  4  10- 40   8- 31   9-  3  28- 25  16- 44  23- 14  33-  6  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/03   9-  5  23- 42  43- 38  32- 37   6-  7  27- 35  44- 29   1- 34  24- 41   4-  3  17- 18
Wk18  01/10  43- 34  37- 15   9- 18  30- 44  41-  3  19-  2  14- 23  21- 13  27- 20  40- 16   8-  6  Manually assigned

Wk19  01/17  15- 18   8- 33  38- 32  20- 40   2- 14  21- 19  23- 34  13- 37   9- 27   3- 16  30-  6  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/24  25-  9  41- 36  34- 37  42- 22  33-  1  18-  3   6- 32  40- 14  23- 13  19- 16  27- 30  Manually assigned
Wk21  01/31  11- 42  18- 28  44-  1   9- 32  40- 23  34- 22  41- 19  33-  6  27-  3  14- 13  16- 30  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/07  32- 40  36- 21  11-  8  44- 19  37-  9  18-  6  23- 13  41-  3  33- 27  22- 16  14- 30  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/14  18- 28  19- 25   1- 37  13- 40  36- 27   9- 41   8- 44  16- 14   6-  3  23- 33  22- 30  Manually assigned

Wk24  02/21  32- 13  27-  9  44- 20  18- 19  17- 37  40- 14  36-  3  41-  8  16- 33  22-  6  23- 30  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/28  40- 22  24- 15  21-  7  31-  3  41- 27   6- 32   5- 29   2- 39  34- 30  44- 42  18- 10
Wk26  03/06  24- 21  37-  5  11- 18   9- 28   2- 19  40- 44  36- 33  43- 35  17- 41   3- 30  23-  6  Manually assigned
Wk27  03/13  25- 14  43- 12   1- 10  18- 20  41- 33  11- 36   6- 21  37- 19  40- 23  35- 17  28-  3  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/20  13- 37   5- 40  36- 29  12- 30  26- 10  22- 14  33- 35  11- 20   3- 17   6- 28  19- 23  Manually assigned

Wk29  03/27   9- 36  35- 18  22- 41  29- 17  37- 11  21- 40  19- 14  28- 30  10- 20  33-  6   3- 23 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk30  04/03  12- 11  41- 22  25- 28  36- 40  10- 42  18- 14  37- 21  17-  6  19- 23  33- 30  20-  3  Manually assigned
Wk31  04/10  40- 44  10- 37   5- 14  43- 41  17- 11  36- 42  18- 19  25-  3  30- 21   6- 23  33- 20  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/17  14- 37  28- 10  17- 25   5- 42  18- 22  40- 11  41- 23  21- 36  19- 30   3- 20  33-  6  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/24  17-  9  16- 21  18- 28  36-  5  44- 20  19- 22   8- 25  40- 41  14- 30  23-  3  33-  6  Manually assigned


